Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #70989: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1344
1356
1124
1389
1366
1377
1164
1286

Name

Jessica BELL

Evelyn KERR
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Hayden HOWARD
Sienna HOWARD
Gavin TANNER

Sarah DOOLAN

Shay DONNELLAN

Lane

8

7
5
4
3
6
1
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #70990: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1215
1331
1143
1457
1224
1033
1345
619

Name

Kristen MAGUIRE

Isabelle BANNAN

Eve DOOLAN

Toby HANSEN

Tim DOOLAN

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Adrian BELL

Duncan LYON

Lane

5

8
3
1
6
4
7
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #70991: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1191
690
1379
1115
802
128
723
1402

Name

Matthew SVOBODA
Mark COLLEY

Xavier FOSTER
Marcus SVOBODA
Matthew O'CONNOR
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
David PARKER
Cooper HANSEN

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Lane

7

4
5
6
2
1
3
8

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

138.13
138.27
138.65
143.98
144.68
147.64
147.95
155.73

Gross
93.17
94.27
97.04
99.07

101.70

101.87

106.79

111.85

Gross
91.29
99.07

100.73

100.89

102.15

103.27

103.78

106.68

Hcap

45
43
30
29
10
42

0

4

Hcap

11

11

11

Hcap
15
10
11
14

10
15

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
93.13
95.27

108.65
114.98
134.68
105.64
147.95
151.73

Net
86.17
83.27
92.04
99.07
90.70
95.87
95.79

110.85

Net
76.29
89.07
89.73
86.89
95.15

103.27
93.78
91.68

Pos

00 N OO b~ W R

Pos

0 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o b~ W N

Points DQ

[ = = S s

Points DQ

[ T O = S Y

Points DQ

N = = S s
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Swim #4, Heat #70992: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID
1425
1313
1122
1395
1114
1113
674
1137

Swim #5, Heat #70995: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
689
1287
1112
850
375
1372

Name

Laura TAMBASCO
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Michael KERR

Kate SYVOBODA
Jaxon LEWIS

Cara PARKER
Sophie O'BRIEN

Name

Joseph COLLEY

Michael DONNELLAN

Hannah SVOBODA
Andrew SHARPE
Matthew ELLIS
Melissa KERR

Lane

o w N U N R

Lane

4

N OO U1 W

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

118.97
122.34
128.84
129.24
129.34
134.18
134.26
138.53

Gross
75.08
79.37
80.20
80.74
82.59
84.46

Swim #6, Heat #70997: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1491
1490
1492
1495
1494
1312
372

Name

Daire HENDERSON
Daniel SENDELBECK
lan ALLAN

Elizabeth ALLAN
Charlotte ALLAN
Christian LAURENS
Belinda MUIR

Lane

4

7
3
2
1
5
6

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #7, Heat #70999: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1426
1485
1484
1211
1375
799
372
1493

Name

Annalise TAMBASCO
Rebecca NICHOLS
Ruby NICHOLS
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Abigail KERR
Lynette BROWN
Belinda MUIR
Audrey ALLAN

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Lane

5

7
3
1
2
4
6
8

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
74.67
75.87
77.47
97.90

104.61

105.19

130.45

Gross
63.60
63.67
67.52
67.76
68.92
73.61
74.10

0.00

Hcap

0
46
44
46
45
20
44
47

Hcap

0 O w um

12

Hcap

Hcap

19

10
20

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
118.97
76.34
84.84
83.24
84.34
114.18
90.26
91.53

Net
70.08
76.37
80.20
72.74
70.59
82.46

Net
74.67
75.87
77.47
97.90

104.61
105.19
130.45

Net
54.60
44.67
60.52
67.76
66.92
65.61
64.10

-20.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

o U B W N

Pos

N o o A WN R

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

[ = S

Points DQ
1
DUP

Points DQ

N S N S )

DUP
0 DNS
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Swim #8, Heat #71000: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 6 FR 46.26
1312 Christian LAURENS 2 FR 46.83
1455 Gemma TAMBASCO 1 FR 47.97
1474 Kylie DONNELLAN 5 FR 48.42
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 4 FR 48.95
1492 lan ALLAN 7 FR 51.19
1491 Daire HENDERSON 8 FR 51.30
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 3 FR 51.71

Swim #9, Heat #71002: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1354 Paris BARTOLO 1 FR 43.39
1486 John NICHOLS 3 FR 44.53
1159 Jonah BEARD 2 FR 50.14
1487 livia SENDELBECK 4 FR 55.07
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 FR 55.17
Swim #10, Heat #71004: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1467 Azariah SPITERI 1 FR 51.34
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 54.01
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 FR 55.11
Swim #11, Heat #71006: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 2 FR 32.06
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 4 FR 37.16
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 FR 40.39

Swim #11, Heat #71007: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 1 FR 33.06
Form

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Hcap
12
1
0
10
7
15
17
6

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap

17

Hcap

Hcap

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
34.26
45.83
47.97
38.42
41.95
36.19
34.30
45.71

Net
43.39
44.53
50.14
55.07
55.17

Net
51.34
47.01
38.11

Net
32.06
28.16
39.39

Net
33.06

Pos Points DQ

DUP
DupP
DupP
DupP

00 N oo b W N R

Pos Points DQ
1

oA W N R
(RS

=

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 2

Pos Points DQ

1 1 ASST
2 1 ASST
3 4

Pos Points DQ
1 1
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Swim #12, Heat #71009: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 BA 75.73
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 2 BA 86.63
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 3 BA 88.84
1375 Abigail KERR 5 BA 92.46
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8 BA 96.38
799 Lynette BROWN 4 BA 97.57
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 7 BA 97.67
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 6 BA 102.53

Swim #13, Heat #71010: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1356 Evelyn KERR 6 BA 60.90
723  David PARKER 5 BA 62.34
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 BA 63.54
1457 Toby HANSEN 7 BA 63.78
1224 Tim DOOLAN 3 BA 64.58
1377 Gavin TANNER 1 BA 65.14
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 8 BA 65.76
1366 Sienna HOWARD 2 BA 67.91

Swim #14, Heat #71011: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 6 BA 48.51
1402 Cooper HANSEN 7 BA 50.93
1379 Xavier FOSTER 8 BA 51.46
1344 Jessica BELL 5 BA 54.57
690  Mark COLLEY 2 BA 56.04
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 BA 56.49
1395 Michael KERR 3 BA 56.55
619  Duncan LYON 4 BA 56.68

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Hcap

0
22
23
26
30
26
28
27

Hcap

o U1 O O N o

10

Hcap

R O O O +» N N N

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
75.73
64.63
65.84
66.46
66.38
71.57
69.67
75.53

Net
52.90
55.34
57.54
54.78
59.58
65.14
55.76
63.91

Net
46.51
48.93
49.46
53.57
56.04
56.49
56.55
55.68

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #15, Heat #71012: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1215
1143
1115
1114
1345
1287
802
674

Swim #16, Heat #71013: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1191
1313
689
1112
1122
850
375
1372

Name

Kristen MAGUIRE
Eve DOOLAN

Marcus SVOBODA
Kate SVOBODA
Adrian BELL

Michael DONNELLAN
Matthew O'CONNOR
Cara PARKER

Name

Matthew SVOBODA
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Joseph COLLEY
Hannah SVOBODA
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Andrew SHARPE
Matthew ELLIS
Melissa KERR

Lane

N B~ 00 WU o N

Lane

2

5
4
3
6
8
7
1

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Gross
46.33
48.30
50.01
51.67
52.60
55.35
55.65
58.87

Gross
42.51
43.23
44.13
45.00
46.09
46.34
48.39
48.47

Swim #17, Heat #71015: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1491
1490
1354
1389
1487
372
1501
1469

Name

Daire HENDERSON
Daniel SENDELBECK
Paris BARTOLO
Hayden HOWARD
livia SENDELBECK
Belinda MUIR
Cohen VAN LOO
Tony VAN SCHAIK

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Lane

2

5
1
3
6
4
7
8

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Gross
43.11
47.54
58.36
60.69
65.39
70.57
73.65

101.27

Hcap

w = A B NN =L O

Hcap

A NN W

10

~N

Hcap

o O O o o o o o

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
46.33
47.30
48.01
49.67
51.60
51.35
54.65
55.87

Net
41.51
40.23
42.13
43.00
42.09
36.34
41.39
48.47

Net
43.11
47.54
58.36
60.69
65.39
70.57
73.65

101.27

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ
1
1
1
DUP

S N
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Swim #18, Heat #71016: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1492 lan ALLAN 4 BA 48.43
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 3 BA 55.73
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 2 BA 57.07
1496 Michelle TURCHINI 8 BA 59.60
1493 Audrey ALLAN 1 BA 60.43
1455 Gemma TAMBASCO 7 BA 62.79
1312 Christian LAURENS 6 BA 66.05
1159 Jonah BEARD 5 BA 69.86
Swim #19, Heat #71018: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1389 Hayden HOWARD 4 BA 61.11
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 BA 61.60
1288 Skye LEWIS 2 BA 65.74

Swim #19, Heat #71019: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 1 BA 51.51
Swim #20, Heat #71021: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1376 Isabelle KERR 4 BA 39.81

Swim #20, Heat #71022: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap
28
24

ID Name

1488 Mia SENDELBECK
1467 Azariah SPITERI
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

1 BA 35.53 0
2 BA 38.31 0
3 BA 0.00 0

Swim #30, Heat #71042: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
1485 Rebecca NICHOLS
1484 Ruby NICHOLS

Long

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1 BA

2 BA

58.70 0
76.93 0

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
48.43
55.73
57.07
59.60
60.43
62.79
66.05
69.86

Net
33.11
37.60
65.74

Net
51.51

Net
39.81

Net
35.53
38.31

0.00

Net
58.70
76.93

Pos Points DQ
1

0 N O U A W N R
e T T = =

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 2

Pos Points DQ
1 1

Pos Points DQ

Pos Points DQ

1 1 ASST
2 1
3 0 DNS

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1
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Swim #21, Heat #71024: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
689
1191
1114
1331
1137
1395
690
1122

Name

Joseph COLLEY
Matthew SVOBODA
Kate SYVOBODA
Isabelle BANNAN
Sophie O'BRIEN
Michael KERR

Mark COLLEY
Jessica TINDIGLIA

Lane Stroke
6 FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

N B~ NN U 00 W

Swim #22, Heat #71026: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1287
1313
1402
1112
1372
850
674
375

Name

Michael DONNELLAN
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Cooper HANSEN
Hannah SVOBODA
Melissa KERR
Andrew SHARPE
Cara PARKER
Matthew ELLIS

Lane Stroke
1 FR
4 FR
3 FR
2 FR
6 FR
8 FR
5 FR
7 FR

Gross

414.80
436.25
442.29
443.59
470.39
471.68
476.70
482.23

Gross
389.48
390.50
391.60
417.20
418.23
437.09
444.05
0.00

Swim #23, Heat #71028: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1491
1490

Name
Daire HENDERSON
Daniel SENDELBECK

Lane Stroke
1 FR
2 FR

Swim #24, Heat #71030: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1312
372
1426
1425
1124
1164
1286
1366

Name

Christian LAURENS
Belinda MUIR
Annalise TAMBASCO
Laura TAMBASCO
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Sarah DOOLAN

Shay DONNELLAN
Sienna HOWARD

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Lane Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

v N W o0 O, b~

FR

Gross
411.69
446.23

Gross
312.80
319.34
322.31
32434
325.37
342.36
344.81
0.00

Hcap

31
24
43
28
23

0
28
41

Hcap

R, NN O

24
54

52

Hcap

Hcap
60
21

36
66

31

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
383.80
412.25
399.29
415.59
447.39
471.68
448.70
441.23

Net
389.48
383.50
384.60
416.20
394.23
383.09
437.05

-52.00

Net
411.69
446.23

Net
252.80
298.34
32231
288.34
259.37
335.36
339.81

-31.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos
1
2

Pos

00 N o kA W N R

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1 VOID
Points DQ
1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #25, Heat #71031: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 8 FR 232.95
1224 Tim DOOLAN 7 FR 238.72
1457 Toby HANSEN 5 FR 247.18
619 Duncan LYON 1 FR 247.80
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 FR 252.93
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 267.25
1344 Jessica BELL 4 FR 112.07
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 6 FR 0.00

Swim #26, Heat #71032: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1474  Kylie DONNELLAN 3 FR 209.18
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 7 FR 218.16
1377 Gavin TANNER 5 FR 220.63
1345 Adrian BELL 6 FR 231.92
1356 Evelyn KERR 8 FR 237.93
723  David PARKER 4 FR 239.20

Swim #26, Heat #71034: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1379 Xavier FOSTER 2 FR 199.96
1354 Paris BARTOLO 1 FR 0.00

Swim #27, Heat #71033: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 FR 200.54
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 3 FR 201.17
1492 lan ALLAN 5 FR 201.51
1491 Daire HENDERSON 6 FR 210.59
1143 Eve DOOLAN 1 FR 212.11
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 4 FR 224.36

Swim #28, Heat #71036: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1375 Abigail KERR 3 FR 206.24
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 4 FR 218.48

Saturday, 12 October 2019

Hcap

21
21
16

0

2
12
15
16

Hcap

o O N O W O

Hcap

Hcap

22
31

12

Hcap

15
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Net
211.95
217.72
231.18
247.80
250.93
255.25

97.07
-16.00

Net
209.18
209.16
220.63
229.92
228.93
239.20

Net
199.96
0.00

Net
199.54
193.17
179.51
179.59
212.11
212.36

Net
206.24
203.48

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

o U B W N

Pos

Pos

o U b W N R

Pos

Points

Points

[ = S

Points
1
0

Points
4
3
2
DUP

DUP

Points
4
3

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ
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Swim #28, Heat #71037: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 1 FR 173.72 0
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 271.26 0
Swim #29, Heat #71039: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 FR 202.76 53
1467 Azariah SPITERI 2 FR 309.57 31
1376 Isabelle KERR 1 FR 0.00 0
Saturday, 12 October 2019 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
173.72
271.26

Net
149.76
278.57

0.00

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 0 DNS
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